MCR Safety Survivor™
10-Gauge Cut Resistant Work

Gloves

Light Weight and Cool
Ambidextrous Gloves

FDA-approved materials can be used as

kitchen cut resistant gloves

Gauge

10 Gauge
Product # Size
9346SD Small
9346MD Medium
9346LD Large
9346XLD X - Large

MGR Safety

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Case Pack
12
12
12
12

901.795.5810
800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/9346d

Case Weight (Ib)

1.344
1.596
1.680
1.776
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